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Montag - Freitag

Hauptbahnhof, Bussteig 2 6.23 7.23 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23

Jahnplatz, Steig A.............. 6.27 7.27 8.27 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27

Notpfortenstraße ................ 6.28 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28

Franziskus Hospital ........... 6.29 7.29 8.29 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29

Weststraße........................... 6.30 7.30 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30

Rudolf-Oetker-Halle........... 6.32 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32

Polizeipräsidium ................. 6.33 7.33 8.33 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33

Sieben Hügel....................... 6.34 7.34 8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34

Uni Studentenwohnheim . 6.35 7.35 8.35 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35

Wellensiek Süd ................... 6.37 7.37 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37

Auf der Egge ....................... 6.38 7.38 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38

Pappelkrug ........................... 6.39 7.39 8.39 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39 18.39 19.39

Dornberg Freibad ............... 6.40 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40

Twellbachtal ......................... 6.41 7.41 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41

Dornberg Bürgerzentrum 6.43 7.43 8.43 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43

Wer-Isingdorf, Paar ........... 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45

Wer-Isingdorf, Huxohl ....... 6.46 7.46 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46

Werther, Schwarzer Weg 6.47 7.47 8.47 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47

Werther, ZOB Steig 1 ....... 6.49 7.49 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49

Werther, Haller Str. ............ 6.51 7.51 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51

Werther, Ahornweg............ 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53

Werther, Buchenweg ........ 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54

Werther, Eichenstr. ............ 6.55 7.55 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55

Werther, Gesamtschule ... 6.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56

Samstag

Hauptbahnhof, Bussteig 2 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23

Jahnplatz, Steig A.............. 9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27

Notpfortenstraße ................ 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28

Franziskus Hospital ........... 9.29 10.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29

Weststraße........................... 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30

Rudolf-Oetker-Halle........... 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32

Polizeipräsidium ................. 9.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33

Sieben Hügel....................... 9.34 10.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34

Uni Studentenwohnheim . 9.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35

Wellensiek Süd ................... 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37

Auf der Egge ....................... 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38

Pappelkrug ........................... 9.39 10.39 11.39 12.39 13.39 14.39 15.39 16.39 17.39

Dornberg Freibad ............... 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40

Twellbachtal ......................... 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41

Dornberg Bürgerzentrum 9.43 10.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43

Wer-Isingdorf, Paar ........... 9.45 10.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45

Wer-Isingdorf, Huxohl ....... 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46

Werther, Schwarzer Weg 9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47

Werther, ZOB Steig 1 ....... 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49

Werther, Haller Str. ............ 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51

Werther, Ahornweg............ 9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53

Werther, Buchenweg ........ 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54

Werther, Eichenstr. ............ 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55

Werther, Gesamtschule ... 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56
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Montag - Freitag

Werther, Gesamtschule .. 6.01 7.01 8.01 9.01 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01

Werther, ZOB Steig 4 ...... 6.03 7.03 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03

Werther, Schwarzer Weg 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04

Wer-Isingdorf, Huxohl ...... 6.05 7.05 8.05 9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05

Wer-Isingdorf, Paar .......... 6.06 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06

Dornberg Bürgerzentrum 6.09 7.09 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09

Twellbachtal ........................ 6.10 7.10 8.10 9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10

Dornberg Freibad .............. 6.11 7.11 8.11 9.11 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11

Pappelkrug .......................... 6.12 7.12 8.12 9.12 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12

Auf der Egge ...................... 6.13 7.13 8.13 9.13 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13

Wellensiek Süd .................. 6.14 7.14 8.14 9.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14

Uni Studentenwohnheim 6.16 7.16 8.16 9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16

Sieben Hügel...................... 6.17 7.17 8.17 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17

Polizeipräsidium ................ 6.18 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.18

Rudolf-Oetker-Halle.......... 6.19 7.19 8.19 9.19 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19

Weststraße.......................... 6.20 7.20 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20

Franziskus Hospital .......... 6.21 7.21 8.21 9.21 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21

Notpfortenstraße ............... 6.23 7.23 8.23 9.23 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23

Jahnplatz, Steig G ............ 6.26 7.26 8.26 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26

Kesselbrink ......................... 6.28 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28

Hauptbahnhof .................... 6.32 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32

Samstag

Werther, Gesamtschule .. 10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01

Werther, ZOB Steig 4 ...... 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03

Werther, Schwarzer Weg 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04

Wer-Isingdorf, Huxohl ...... 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05

Wer-Isingdorf, Paar .......... 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06

Dornberg Bürgerzentrum 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09

Twellbachtal ........................ 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10

Dornberg Freibad .............. 10.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11

Pappelkrug .......................... 10.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12

Auf der Egge ...................... 10.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13

Wellensiek Süd .................. 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14

Uni Studentenwohnheim 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16

Sieben Hügel...................... 10.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17

Polizeipräsidium ................ 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18

Rudolf-Oetker-Halle.......... 10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19

Weststraße.......................... 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20

Franziskus Hospital .......... 10.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21

Notpfortenstraße ............... 10.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23

Jahnplatz, Steig G ............ 10.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26

Kesselbrink ......................... 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28

Hauptbahnhof .................... 10.32 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32
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